

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.6006 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	04-11-2025	<u>TRR, J</u> List the case on 11.11.2025. The 3rd respondent shall appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. TRR, J siva	