

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.6006 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
29.	19.08.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that in the proceedings dated 06.08.2026, it was mentioned as 'bank guarantees' instead of 'bank account particulars'. The same is hereby rectified accordingly. At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, post on 02.09.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	